

MACT654/19

MOHAN LAL SHARMA Vs. MAHESH KUMAR

04.08.2022

Present: Petitioner with Ld. counsel Sh. Ajeet Singh.

Ms. Disha Mishra-Ld. Counsel for R1.

Sh. Rishab Gulati-Ld. Counsel for R2.

Sh. Vinit Sinha-Ld. Counsel for R3.

Sh. Hardwari-Ld. Counsel for non-applicant under order I
rule 10 CPC.

SI Raj Kumar in person.

Ld. counsel for the petitioner ask for the copy of the
application under order 1 rule 10 CPC.

Ld. counsel for applicant submits that he will supply the
copy to the ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Be put up on 06.10.2022.

(Rekha)

PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/04.08.2022