

MACT 654/2019
Mohan Lal Vs Mahesh Kumar

06.10.2022

Present: Sh. Ajit- Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Vikrant Diwakar – Ld. proxy counsel for Ld. counsel
for respondent no .1.

Sh. Vineet Sinha- Ld. counsel for R-3.

In view of the submissions made, list for purpose fixed on

24.11.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/06.10.2022