

MACT746/21
DHARAMPAL Vs. UPAMA SHARMA ANR ANR

12.04.2023.

Present: Sh.Alok Kumar Pandey-Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Mr. Mehtab Singh-Ld. Counsel for insurance company.
Sh. Narender Yadav- -Ld. Proxy Counsel for Ld. Counsel
for the R1 and R2.

Ld. Counsel for petitioner submits that witness is not
available today.

Be put up for PE on 26.07.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.04.2023.