

26

MACT 654/19

MOHAN LAL SHARMA Vs. MAHESH KUMAR

12.10.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
R1 with ld. counsel-Ms. Deeksha.
Sh. B.P. Kathuria-Ld. Proxy Counsel for Ld. Counsel for
R2.
Sh. Mukesh Narayan-Ld. Counsel for R3.

In the interest of justice, be put up for purpose fixed on
05.03.2024.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.10.2023